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Bus Stop Name

SHA TIN CENTRAL B/T
T DR
LUCKY PLAZA
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REGAL RIVERSIDE HOTEL
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BELAIR GARDEN
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CITY ONE SHATIN
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SHA TIN CENTRAL B/T
AT DS

Click here for more information.
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Fare

$3.8
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$3.8
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From SHA TIN CENTRAL

Service Period

Mon to Fri

Sat

Sunday and
Public Holiday

Schedule
departures
06:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 19:30
19:30 - 00:00
06:00 - 09:00
09:00 - 21:50
21:50 - 00:00
06:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 22:00
22:00 - 00:00

Click here for more information.

Journey Time (Min.)
Journey Distance (km)

For enquiries, please call KMB Customer Service Hotline

2745-4466.

Frequency
(minutes)
8-10
6-8
10-12
10
7
10
10
8
10

30
5.70

All bus route /Google map information is for guidance only and is subject to change according to actual road and traffic conditions.
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